Resultatliste Intersportkarusell 3, Bø 3. juni 2010 

Arr: IL Skarphedin

	Klasse
	Nr.
	Fornamn
	Etternamn
	Klubb
	Øving
	Resultat
	Vind
	Poeng 

11-16 år

	
	
	100 m
	
	
	
	
	
	

	g-17
	1
	Tor Alfred
	Bredesen
	Snøgg friidrett
	100 m
	13,2
	-3,2
	

	
	
	60 m
	
	
	
	
	
	

	g-11
	1
	Joachim Edgren
	Hansen
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	10,0
	-2
	

	g-11
	2
	Even 
	Kringsjå
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	10,1
	-2
	

	g-11
	3
	Kristian
	Edborg
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	10,3
	-2
	

	g-12
	1
	Eivind
	Eriksen
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	8,7
	0
	

	g-12
	2
	Even 
	Dale
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	9,1
	0
	

	g-12
	3
	Martin
	Mæland
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	9,3
	0
	

	g-13
	1
	Jørn Gardian
	Haagensen
	Snøgg friidrett
	60 m
	9,2
	-1,6
	

	g-13
	2
	Sondre
	Tungaard
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	9,7
	-1,6
	

	g-13
	3
	Vegard 
	Slaaen
	Snøgg friidrett
	60 m
	9,8
	-1,6
	

	g-13
	4 d.e
	Trym Lunde
	Karlsrud
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	9,8
	-1,6
	

	g-14
	1
	Sindre
	Fossheim
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	7,9
	-1,1
	

	g-14
	2
	Endre
	Røsaker
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	8,0
	-1,1
	

	g-14
	3
	Andreas
	Minesjord
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	9,1
	-1,1
	

	g-15
	1
	Vebjørn
	Bredesen
	Snøgg friidrett
	60 m
	8,1
	-1,7
	

	g-15
	2
	Vegard Seim
	Karstang
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	8,9
	-1,7
	

	g-15
	3 d.e
	Øysten Øya
	Stenersen
	Snøgg friidrett
	60 m
	8,9
	-1,7
	

	g-16
	1
	Svein
	Martila
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	7,7
	-1,9
	

	g-16
	2 d.e
	Hauk Are
	Fjeld
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	7,7
	-1,9
	

	g-16
	3
	Chris Robin
	Hansen
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	7,8
	-1,9
	

	j-10
	1
	Charlotte
	Thorjussen
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	10,1
	-2,1
	

	j-10
	2
	Victoria Mørch 
	Jonassen
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	10,8
	-2,1
	

	j-10
	3
	Marie
	Mæland
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	11,0
	-2,1
	

	j-10
	4
	Emile 
	Støren
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	11,1
	-2,1
	

	j-10
	5
	Nora
	Haug
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	11,2
	-2,1
	

	j-11
	1
	Maren
	Reiholm
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	9,4
	0
	

	j-11
	2
	Stine
	Bjørbekk
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	9,6
	-2
	

	j-11
	3
	Synne
	Nordberg
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	10,4
	-2
	

	j-12
	1
	Pauline Mørch
	 Jonassen
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	9,4
	-2
	

	j-12
	2
	Katelinn
	Powell
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	9,6
	-2
	

	j-12
	3
	Malin Flaata
	Sauar
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	10,1
	-2
	

	j-12
	4
	Nora
	Jensen
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	10,3
	-2
	

	j-12
	5
	Huyen Bich P
	Ho
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	10,4
	-2
	

	j-13
	1
	Marte
	Pettersen
	Urædd friidrett
	60 m
	8,6
	-2,6
	

	j-13
	2
	Emilie Apesland
	Kjeldsen
	Eidanger IL
	60 m
	9,3
	-2,6
	

	j-13
	3
	Annabeth
	Asphaug
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	9,5
	-2,6
	

	j-13
	4
	Pernille
	Aasgrav
	IL Skarphedin
	60 m
	9,9
	-2,6
	

	j-14
	1
	Sara 
	Løken
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	8,6
	-2,2
	

	j-14
	2
	Elin
	Dale
	Herkules friidrett
	60 m
	9,1
	-2,2
	

	j-14
	3
	Lene Juul
	Frømyhr
	Snøgg friidrett
	60 m
	9,4
	-2,2
	

	j-15
	1
	Monica
	Skretting
	Snøgg friidrett
	60 m
	8,4
	-2,2
	

	
	
	600 m
	
	
	
	
	
	

	g-11
	1
	Mikael
	Ripel
	Herkules friidrett
	600 m
	02:09,5
	
	

	g-11
	2
	Kristian
	Edborg
	Eidanger IL
	600 m
	02:10,5
	
	

	g-13
	1
	Jørn Gardian
	Haagensen
	Snøgg friidrett
	600 m
	02:10,4
	
	

	g-13
	2
	Vegard 
	Slaaen
	Snøgg friidrett
	600 m
	02:14,9
	
	

	j-10
	1
	Emile 
	Støren
	IL Skarphedin
	600 m
	02:27,3
	
	

	j-11
	1
	Stine
	Bjørbekk
	Herkules friidrett
	600 m
	02:05,2
	
	

	j-11
	2
	Synne
	Nordberg
	Herkules friidrett
	600 m
	02:24,4
	
	

	j-12
	1
	Pauline Mørch
	 Jonassen
	Eidanger IL
	600 m
	01:55,5
	
	

	j-12
	2
	Emma 
	Valen
	Herkules friidrett
	600 m
	02:04,9
	
	

	j-12
	3
	Katelinn
	Powell
	Eidanger IL
	600 m
	02:14,7
	
	

	j-13
	1
	Hanne
	Wiersdalen
	Urædd friidrett
	600 m
	01:59,7
	
	

	j-13
	2
	Pernille
	Aasgrav
	IL Skarphedin
	600 m 
	02:04,5
	
	

	j-13
	3
	Sofie Halvorsen
	Solvang
	Eidanger IL
	600 m
	02:09,0
	
	

	j-13
	4 d.e
	Annebeth
	Asphaug
	IL Skarphedin
	600 m
	02:09,0
	
	

	
	
	800 m
	
	
	
	
	
	

	g-14
	1
	Kjetil Rønjom
	Wabakken
	Snøgg friidrett
	800 m
	02:34,7
	
	

	g-14
	2
	Andreas
	Minesjord
	Herkules friidrett
	800 m
	02:37,0
	
	

	g-15
	1
	Harald
	Aarskog
	IL Skarphedin
	800 m
	02:12,4
	
	

	g-15
	2
	Vebjørn
	Bredesen
	Snøgg friidrett
	800 m
	02:12,6
	
	

	g-15
	3
	Magnus
	Håkonsen
	IL Skarphedin
	800 m
	02:21,4
	
	

	g-15
	4
	Vegard Seim
	Karstang
	Eidanger IL
	800 m
	02:51,8
	
	

	g-17
	1
	Tor Alfred
	Bredesen
	Snøgg friidrett
	800 m
	02:12,7
	
	

	j-16
	1
	Frida
	Thorsås
	Urædd friidrett
	800 m
	02:19,4
	
	

	kj 18/19
	1
	Mari Elvira
	Førland
	IL Skarphedin
	800 m
	02:43,2
	
	

	mj 18/19
	1
	Gjermund
	Midtbø
	IL Skarphedin
	800 m
	02:17,2
	
	

	ms
	1
	Hans Kristian
	Lahus
	IL Skade 
	800 m
	02:08,2
	
	

	ms
	2
	Tommy 
	Øvsterud
	IL Skade
	800 m
	02:11,0
	
	

	ms
	3
	Erik
	Storli
	IL Skade
	800 m
	02:18,0
	
	

	ms
	4
	Magne
	Mølster
	IL Skade
	800 m
	02:19,5
	
	

	ms
	5
	Tore
	Bredesen
	Snøgg friidrett
	800 m
	02:26,7
	
	

	
	
	Høgde
	
	
	
	
	
	

	g-15
	1
	Vegard
	Karstang
	Eidanger IL
	høyde
	1,30
	
	

	g-17
	1
	Tor Alfred
	Bredesen
	Snøgg friidrett
	høyde
	1,60
	
	

	j-16
	1
	Frida
	Thorsås
	Urædd friidrett
	høyde
	1,45
	
	

	
	
	Lengde
	
	
	
	
	
	

	g-11
	1
	Kristian
	Edborg
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	3,36
	-2
	

	g-11
	2
	Even 
	Kringsjå
	Herkules friidrett
	lengde
	3,24
	-0,8
	

	g-11
	3
	Joachim Edgren
	Hansen
	Herkules friidrett
	lengde
	3,09
	-1,8
	

	g-12
	1
	Martin
	Mæland
	IL Skarphedin
	lengde
	3,78
	-1,7
	

	g-12
	2
	Christofer 
	Undseth
	Herkules friidrett
	lengde
	3,49
	-2,6
	

	g-12
	3
	Even 
	Dale
	Herkules friidrett
	lengde
	3,32
	-2,1
	

	g-12
	4
	Eivind
	Eriksen
	IL Skarphedin
	lengde
	2,47
	-2,2
	

	g-13
	1
	Jørn Gardian
	Haagensen
	Snøgg friidrett
	lengde
	4,01
	-0,2
	

	g-13
	2
	Trym Lunde
	Karlsrud
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	3,84
	0
	

	g-13
	3
	Sondre
	Tungaard
	Herkules friidrett
	lengde
	3,38
	-2,1
	

	g-13
	4
	Vegard 
	Slaaen
	Snøgg friidrett
	lengde
	2,95
	-0,3
	

	j-10
	1
	Charlotte
	Thorjussen
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	3,16
	-1,3
	

	j-10
	2
	Nora
	Haug
	IL Skarphedin
	lengde
	3,00
	-1,6
	

	j-10
	3
	Victoria Mørch 
	Jonassen
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	2,77
	-0,5
	

	j-10
	4
	Emile 
	Støren
	IL Skarphedin
	lengde
	2,76
	-1
	

	j-10
	5
	Marie
	Mæland
	IL Skarphedin
	lengde
	2,72
	-1,5
	

	j-11
	1
	Maren
	Reiholm
	Herkules friidrett
	lengde
	3,23
	-1,9
	

	j-11
	2
	Synne
	Nordberg
	Herkules friidrett
	lengde
	2,79
	-0,4
	

	j-12
	1
	Malin Flaata
	Sauar
	IL Skarphedin
	lengde
	3,52
	-1,1
	

	j-12
	2
	Pauline Mørch
	 Jonassen
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	3,42
	0
	

	j-12
	3
	Nora
	Jensen
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	3,22
	-1,7
	

	j-12
	4
	Katelinn
	Powell
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	2,79
	-0,6
	

	j-12
	5
	Huyen Bich P
	Ho
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	2,63
	-1,1
	

	j-13
	1
	Sofie Halvorsen
	Solvang
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	4,04
	-1,6
	

	j-13
	2
	Emilie Apesland
	Kjeldsen
	Eidanger IL
	lengde
	3,83
	-1,6
	

	
	
	Spyd 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	g-12
	1
	Christofer 
	Undseth
	Herkules friidrett
	spyd 0,4
	25,20
	
	

	g-12
	2
	Martin
	Mæland
	IL Skarphedin
	spyd 0,4
	21,75
	
	

	g-12
	3
	Eivind
	Eriksen
	IL Skarphedin
	spyd 0,4
	17,81
	
	

	g-13
	1
	Jørn Gardian
	Haagensen
	Snøgg friidrett
	spyd 0,4
	22,42
	
	

	g-13
	2
	Trym Lunde
	Karlsrud
	Eidanger IL
	spyd 0,4
	14,51
	
	

	g-13
	3
	Vegard 
	Slaaen
	Snøgg friidrett
	spyd 0,4
	13,09
	
	

	g-14
	1
	Kjetil Rønjom
	Wabakken
	Snøgg friidrett
	spyd 0,6
	27,01
	
	

	g-14
	2
	Petter 
	Øverbø
	Herkules friidrett
	spyd 0,6
	25,50
	
	

	g-15
	1
	Vebjørn
	Bredesen
	Snøgg friidrett
	spyd 0,6
	30,78
	
	

	g-15
	2
	Øysten Øya
	Stenersen
	Snøgg friidrett
	spyd 0,6
	29,36
	
	

	g-15
	3
	Magnus
	Håkonsen
	IL Skarphedin
	spyd 0,6
	28,81
	
	

	g-16
	1
	Chris Robin
	Hansen
	Herkules friidrett
	spyd 0,7
	36,23
	
	

	g-16
	2
	Hauk Are
	Fjeld
	IL Skarphedin
	spyd 0,7
	30,71
	
	

	g-16
	3
	Svein
	Martila
	IL Skarphedin
	spyd 0,7
	24,01
	
	

	j-10
	1
	Marie
	Mæland
	IL Skarphedin
	spyd 0,4
	7,60
	
	

	j-12
	1
	Katelinn
	Powell
	Eidanger IL
	spyd 0,4
	14,69
	
	

	j-12
	2
	Nora
	Jensen
	Eidanger IL
	spyd 0,4
	8,64
	
	

	j-12
	3
	Malin Flaata
	Sauar
	IL Skarphedin
	spyd 0,4
	7,64
	
	

	j-13
	1
	Hanne
	Wiersdalen
	Urædd friidrett
	spyd 0,4
	23,38
	
	

	j-13
	2
	Marte
	Pettersen
	Urædd friidrett
	spyd 0,4
	18,12
	
	

	j-13
	3
	Emilie
	Kjeldsen
	Eidanger IL
	spyd 0,4
	12,07
	
	

	j-13
	4
	Frida Eriksrød
	Tingstad
	Eidanger IL
	spyd 0,4
	10,67
	
	

	j-14
	1
	Lene Juul
	Frømyhr
	Snøgg friidrett
	spyd 0,4
	23,66
	
	

	j-15
	1
	Monica
	Skretting
	Snøgg friidrett
	spyd 0,4
	25,11
	
	

	j-16
	1
	Frida
	Thorsås
	Urædd friidrett
	spyd 0,6
	28,70
	
	


